

MACC 377 OF 24 (CIS 377 of 24)

Order no-09

Dated 19-08-25

Fixed date is declared local holiday.

The record is put-up today for order.

Fix 04-12-25 for SR of OP-2 and WS by OP-1.

Requisite in the meantime.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.